
FLOOR NO. TYPE

SQ.M SQ.FT. SQ M. SQ FT. SQ M. SQ FT.
2ND 3 BHK 101.05 1088 38.03 409 159.21 1714

2ND-A 3 BHK 101.05 1088 38.03 409 159.21 1714
3RD 3 BHK 101.05 1088 38.03 409 159.21 1714

FLOOR NO. TYPE

SQ.M SQ.FT. SQ M. SQ FT. SQ M. SQ FT.
2ND 2BHK 66.32 714 22.77 245 104.69 1127

2ND-A 2BHK 66.32 714 22.77 245 104.69 1127
3RD 2BHK 66.32 714 22.77 245 104.69 1127

FLOOR NO. TYPE

SQ.M SQ.FT. SQ M. SQ FT. SQ M. SQ FT.
2ND 2BHK 66.31 714 22.77 245 104.69 1127

2ND-A 2BHK 66.31 714 22.77 245 104.69 1127
3RD 2BHK 66.31 714 22.77 245 104.69 1127

FLOOR NO. TYPE

SQ.M SQ.FT. SQ M. SQ FT. SQ M. SQ FT.
2ND 3 BHK 100.44 1081 38.03 409 159.21 1714

2ND-A 3 BHK 100.44 1081 38.03 409 159.21 1714
3RD 3 BHK 100.44 1081 38.03 409 159.21 1714

UNIT-8
UNIT CARPET AREA 

(RERA)
BALCONY UNIT BUILT UP AREA 

UNIT-7

UNIT CARPET AREA 
(RERA)

BALCONY UNIT BUILT UP AREA 

UNIT-6

UNIT CARPET AREA 
(RERA)

BALCONY UNIT BUILT UP AREA 

PROJECT: SUPERNOVA(NOVA WEST) (2ND,2ND-A,3RD FLOOR),PLOT NO-03 SECTOR-94, NOIDA 

UNIT-5

UNIT CARPET AREA 
(RERA)

BALCONY UNIT BUILT UP AREA 
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